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Laverne, Oklahoma

2023 Laverne HS Track Meet

4/14/23-4/14/23

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 1 BOYS Class 1A Shot Put

Pettus, Kaden    45'07.00"FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL1 384
Roper, Colton    41'03.75"TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL2 483
Seiger, Landon    39'06.50"WAYNOKA HIGH SCHOOL3 509
Olguin, Ricky    39'04.25"TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL4 497
Hernandez, Joe    38'08.25"TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL5 482
Martinez, Michael    37'09.00"BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO6 355

Event # 2 GIRLS Class 1A Shot Put

Gonzalez, Veya    36'06.50"GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL1 182
Behrendt, Brianna    33'08.75"TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL2 258
Lankford, Gracie    31'06.50"GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL3 169
Nightengale, Macy    31'03.75"FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL4 151
Garrison, Saydi    30'02.00"GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL5 165
Mull, Kambree    29'11.00"GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL6 170

Event # 3 GIRLS Class 1A Discus Throw

Collins, Aspin   120'11.00"TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL1 246
Behrendt, Brianna   120'05.00"TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL2 258
Audrain, Cody   113'01.00"TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL3 244
Nightengale, Macy   109'11.00"FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL4 151
Lankford, Gracie    94'03.00"GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL5 169
Gonzalez, Veya    93'06.00"GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL6 182

Event # 4 BOYS Class 1A Discus Throw

Pettus, Kaden   150'01.00"FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL1 384
Roper, Colton   128'01.00"TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL2 483
Parker, Peyton   127'06.00"HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL3 438
Cottrill, Ty   122'10.00"FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL4 378
Villa, Jesus   119'06.00"BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO5 362
Hernandez, Joe   117'03.00"TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL6 482

Event # 5 BOYS Class 1A High Jump

Hidalgo, Nate     5'10.00"HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1 427
Freeman, Logen     5'10.00"LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL2 450
Rigdon, Cavan     5'08.00"BEAVER HIGH SCHOOL3 344
Hernandez, Diego     5'04.00"TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL4 481
Conway, Dusty     5'04.00"GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL5 393
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Event # 6 GIRLS Class 1A High Jump

Scott, Blakley     5'00.00"TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL1 254
Reames, Mallory     5'00.00"FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL2 156
Beck, Breya     4'08.00"WAYNOKA HIGH SCHOOL3 275
Mitchell, Maddie     4'06.00"B TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOO4 114
Tuttle, Brooklyn     4'04.00"GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL5 187
Stavig, Addison     4'02.00"GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL6 186

Event # 7 GIRLS Class 1A Pole Vault

Pachner, May    11'03.00"SHATTUCK HIGH SCHOOL1 242
Keeton, Lilly     7'06.00"FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL2 149
Creed, Rache     7'00.00"LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL3 225
Ortega, Melinda     6'00.00"TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL4 252

Event # 8 BOYS Class 1A Pole Vault

Coble, Randall    13'02.00"GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL1 403
Green, Teegan     9'06.00"LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL2 452
Isaacs, Garrett     8'06.00"TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL3 491
Trimble, Tatum     8'06.00"HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL4 444
Lovell, Grayson     8'00.00"LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL5 457
Hill, Gannon     7'06.00"HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL6 428

Event # 9 GIRLS Class 1A Long Jump

Beck, Breya    16'02.50"WAYNOKA HIGH SCHOOL1 275
Thex, Kaitlyn    14'07.00"LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL2 233
Bentley, Selah    14'04.50"LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL3 224
Romero, Reagan    14'04.25"TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL4 269
Uribe, Gabby    14'01.50"GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL5 188
Schmidt, Addison    13'11.50"FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL6 157

Event # 10 BOYS Class 1A Long Jump

Bernard, Jax    20'09.00"FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL1 374
Arnold, Jackson    20'01.25"HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL2 412
Burris, Isaiah    19'07.75"FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL3 376
Wheeler, Mikka    19'05.75"FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL4 387
Cunningham, Daycin    19'05.00"WAYNOKA HIGH SCHOOL5 505
Araya, Nahom    19'04.75"GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL6 402
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Event # 11 GIRLS Class 1A 4x100m Relay

Hooker High School A        52.11HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1
Texhoma High School A        53.30TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL2
Fairview High School A        53.41FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL3
Turpin High School A        54.08TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL4
Goodwell High School A        54.27GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL5
Boise City High Scho A        56.31BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO6
Guymon High School A        56.39GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL7

Event # 12 BOYS Class 1A 4x100m Relay

Hooker High School A        44.07HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1
Fairview High School A        44.85FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL2
Laverne High School A        45.02LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL3
Texhoma High School A        45.68TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL4
Goodwell High School A        46.70GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL5
Turpin High School A        47.55TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL6
Beaver High School A        48.08BEAVER HIGH SCHOOL7

Event # 14 GIRLS Class 1A 100m Hurdles

Berry, Jaque        15.82TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL1 245
Alvarez, Madelynn        17.21GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL2 159
Baker, Teagyn        17.35FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL3 141
Tuttle, Brooklyn        18.29GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL4 187
Gray, Emree        18.36GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL5 166
Chavez, Jazmine        18.73GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL6 176

Event # 15 BOYS Class 1A 110m High Hurdles

Houk, Austin        15.95FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL1 382
Cartwright, Crosby        16.46TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL2 477
Enriquez, Victor        17.34LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL3 449
Gore, Gavin        18.26BUFFALO HIGH SCHOOL4 367
Levens, Nash        18.34TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL5 493
Boyd, Bailey        18.61TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL6 485

Event # 17 GIRLS Class 1A 4x200m Relay

Hooker High School A      1:51.90HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1
Turpin High School A      1:57.22TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL2
Texhoma High School A      1:58.42TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL3
Boise City High Scho A      2:00.81BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO4
Goodwell High School A      2:01.23GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL5
Fairview High School A      2:03.03FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL6

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



4/15/2023

Page 4 of 8

Laverne, Oklahoma

2023 Laverne HS Track Meet

4/14/23-4/14/23

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 18 BOYS Class 1A 4x200m Relay

Hooker High School A      1:31.21HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1
Fairview High School A      1:33.56FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL2
Texhoma High School A      1:34.50TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL3
Laverne High School A      1:34.53LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL4
Turpin High School A      1:39.28TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL5
Beaver High School A      1:41.89BEAVER HIGH SCHOOL6
B Fairview High Scho A      1:43.03B FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHO7

Event # 24 GIRLS Class 1A 400m Dash

Swayze, Mady      1:03.32HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1 219
Campbell, Hadley      1:05.49TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL2 261
Bentley, Selah      1:06.13LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL3 224
Avila, Jacquelin      1:06.78GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL4 160
Martinez, Viviana      1:08.60BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO5 124
Aquino, Alexaa      1:08.85TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL6 256

Event # 25 BOYS Class 1A 400m Dash

Hamar, Easton        51.37FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL1 381
Burris, Isaiah        53.02FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL2 376
Stevens, Kaysen        53.48HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL3 443
Resendiz, Aaron        53.62TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL4 499
Dennis, Hunter        54.07SHARON-MUTUAL HIGH S5 468
Aduddell, Brayden        54.15BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO6 348

Event # 26 GIRLS Class 1A 300m Hurdles

Berry, Jaque        50.22TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL1 245
Alvarez, Madelynn        52.68GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL2 159
Weber, Megan        53.31TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL3 272
Lewis, Taylor        54.79LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL4 230
Tuttle, Brooklyn        55.36GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL5 187
Chavez, Jazmine        58.06GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL6 176

Event # 27 BOYS Class 1A 300m Hurdles

Walker, Dakota        42.94SHARON-MUTUAL HIGH S1 472
Cartwright, Crosby        43.04TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL2 477
Bernard, Jax        45.27FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL3 374
Enriquez, Victor        45.45LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL4 449
Gore, Gavin        45.92BUFFALO HIGH SCHOOL5 367
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Event # 32 GIRLS Class 1A 4x400m Relay

Hooker High School A      4:13.15HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1
Texhoma High School A      4:26.35TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL2
Turpin High School A      4:29.98TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL3
Boise City High Scho A      4:34.00BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO4
Fairview High School A      4:35.67FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL5
Goodwell High School A      4:43.32GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL6

Event # 33 BOYS Class 1A 4x400m Relay

Fairview High School A      3:33.93FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL1
Sharon-Mutual High S A      3:34.57SHARON-MUTUAL HIGH S2
Texhoma High School A      3:35.33TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL3
Hooker High School A      3:37.31HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL4
Goodwell High School A      3:40.44GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL5
Laverne High School A      3:42.44LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL6

Event # 34 GIRLS Class 1A 4x800m Relay

Hooker High School A     10:17.23HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1
Boise City High Scho A     10:34.80BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO2
Laverne High School A     10:52.56LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL3
Fairview High School A     11:22.05FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL4
Texhoma High School A     11:39.95TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL5
Guymon High School A     11:56.89GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL6

Event # 35 BOYS Class 1A 4x800m Relay

Laverne High School A      8:33.00LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL1
Hooker High School A      8:35.00HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL2
Sharon-Mutual High S A      8:50.00SHARON-MUTUAL HIGH S3
Fairview High School A      9:01.00FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL4
Boise City High Scho A      9:14.00BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO5
Guymon High School A      9:27.00GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL6

Event # 36 BOYS Class 1A 800m Run

Johnson, Tony      2:06.12VICI HIGH SCHOOL1 502
Alba, Angel      2:10.54LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL2 445
Delatorre, Marcos      2:12.06LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL3 448
Stevens, Kaysen      2:12.42HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL4 443
Henricks, Royce      2:12.83LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL5 454
Gore, Gavin      2:13.83BUFFALO HIGH SCHOOL6 367
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 37 GIRLS Class 1A 800m Run

Baggs, Kamryn      2:27.21LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL1 222
Neville, Izabella      2:28.79HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL2 214
Crabtree, Noel      2:31.53BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO3 119
Hegwood, Mia      2:34.58BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO4 122
Nightingale, Jayli      2:40.91FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL5 152
Velasquez, Cindee      2:41.20GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL6 172

Event # 38 BOYS Class 1A 3200m Run

Sium, Adam     10:26.03GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL1 410
Olmos, Adrian     10:44.45BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO2 358
Jimenez, Ulisses     10:59.11HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL3 429
Rosas, Livan     11:07.67BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO4 360
Carter, Kayden     11:31.71BUFFALO HIGH SCHOOL5 365
Perez, Alejandro     11:35.69HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL6 440

Event # 39 GIRLS Class 1A 100m Dash

Mello, Nevaeh        13.20FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL1 150
Fenton, Sheadyn        13.61GUYMON HIGH SCHOOL2 180
Davison, Kate        13.77TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL3 247
Mcgaha, Kinley        13.96HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL4 210
Baird, Mollie        14.14HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL5 193
Harris, Harper        14.37HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL6 202

Event # 40 BOYS Class 1A 100m Dash

Teal, Felix        11.04LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL1 461
Dunn, Jace        11.50WAYNOKA HIGH SCHOOL2 506
Baggett, Hutch        11.60SHARON-MUTUAL HIGH S3 465
Seiger, Landon        11.72WAYNOKA HIGH SCHOOL4 509
Winters, Aiden        11.82TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL5 484
Duncan, Trace        11.88HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL6 420

Event # 41 GIRLS Class 1A 1600m Run

Baggs, Kamryn      5:46.02LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL1 222
Crabtree, Noel      5:53.13BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO2 119
Velasquez, Cindee      6:05.22GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL3 172
Herald, Ema      6:10.30HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL4 203
Snider, Paige      6:20.90BUFFALO HIGH SCHOOL5 139
Mesta, Yarel      6:22.75HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL6 212
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Event # 42 GIRLS Class 1A 3200m Run

Baggs, Kamryn     13:03.29LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL1 222
Neville, Izabella     13:36.65HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL2 214
Mesta, Yarel     13:50.01HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL3 212
Snider, Paige     14:01.09BUFFALO HIGH SCHOOL4 139
Hegwood, Mia     14:09.71BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO5 122
Alvarado, Samira     14:11.25HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL6 192

Event # 43 BOYS Class 1A 200m Dash

Teal, Felix        23.21LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL1 461
Robinson, Keilan        23.36HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL2 441
Martens, Kleat        24.14HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL3 431
Dunn, Jace        24.24WAYNOKA HIGH SCHOOL4 506
Quinones, Christian        24.43TURPIN HIGH SCHOOL5 498
Baggett, Hutch        24.80SHARON-MUTUAL HIGH S6 465

Event # 44 GIRLS Class 1A 200m Dash

Metcalf, Devry        28.34HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL1 213
Mello, Nevaeh        28.74FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL2 150
Beck, Breya        28.91WAYNOKA HIGH SCHOOL3 275
Mcgaha, Kinley        29.76HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL4 210
Hines, Hadley        30.32GOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL5 168
Baird, Mollie        30.40HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL6 193
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Event # 45 BOYS Class 1A 1600m Run

Olmos, Adrian      4:52.57BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO1 358
Perez, Alejandro      4:59.95HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL2 440
Rosas, Livan      5:04.12BOISE CITY HIGH SCHO3 360
Gribble, Elijah      5:04.61HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL4 424
Jimenez, Ulisses      5:10.38HOOKER HIGH SCHOOL5 429
Alba, Angel      5:13.59LAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL6 445

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

 MALE TEAM SCORES

HOOKHOOKER HIGH SCHOOL 139.0001
FAIVFAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 138.0002
LAVELAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL 107.0003
TEXATEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL 73.0004
SHARSHARON-MUTUAL HIGH S 47.0005
BOISBOISE CITY HIGH SCHO 36.0006
TURPTURPIN HIGH SCHOOL 25.0007
WAYOWAYNOKA HIGH SCHOOL 24.0008
GUYMGUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 23.0009
GOWLGOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL 10.00010
VICIVICI HIGH SCHOOL 10.00010
BUFFBUFFALO HIGH SCHOOL 9.00012
BEAVBEAVER HIGH SCHOOL 8.00013

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

 FEMALE TEAM SCORES

HOOKHOOKER HIGH SCHOOL 140.0001
TEXATEXHOMA HIGH SCHOOL 104.0002
FAIVFAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 77.0003
LAVELAVERNE HIGH SCHOOL 72.0004
TURPTURPIN HIGH SCHOOL 71.0005
BOISBOISE CITY HIGH SCHO 56.0006

GOWLGOODWELL HIGH SCHOOL 52.0007
GUYMGUYMON HIGH SCHOOL 34.0008
WAYOWAYNOKA HIGH SCHOOL 22.0009
SHATSHATTUCK HIGH SCHOOL 10.00010
BUFFBUFFALO HIGH SCHOOL 6.00011
BGUYB TEXHOMA HIGH SCHOO 4.00012
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